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
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON
$219,000
McKay Area! 1699 sf(m/l) 3bed,
2bath home. 1 level home, 2 car
garage w/carport, storage/garden
shed. Donʼt miss the absolutely
serene/tranquil backyard and
patio. Kevin 541-969-8243
#16528942

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Pendleton
$190,000 - 4 bed 3 bath home.
Very nice throughout. Newer
kitchen, Corian countertops,
newer furnace and central air,
two car garage. MLS# 13384063

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Pendleton
$152,000 - 3 bedroom 2 1/2
bath. 2028 sq.ft. Two car garage,
fenced yard, central gas heat,
large family room. MLS#
16413663

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Pendleton
$149,500 – 3 Bed 2 Bath North
Hill Charmer.  Updated kitchen
and bathrooms.  Basement
storage.  Low maintenance
property.  Very nice home. MLS#
16080586

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Pendleton
$144,900 - HOME WITH
BUSINESS POSSIBILITIES!!
ZONE C-3 located on 0.38 AC
(m/l) 2,288 sq. ft. with huge
“gourment-type” kitchen. HW
floors, fireplace. Great care
facility etc.! Parking.  Call for City
list of allowed uses!!
RMLS#15033690  CALL MARGE
LAPP

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

PENDLETON
$139,900
Fenced backyard w/patio area
and view!  Open floor plan, 
updated flooring. Gas range, 
refrigerator stay.  Master bath
w/updated walk-in shower. RV
parking.  Marsha 541-377-5152
cell.  #16632026

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON
$139,000
New Sherwood Heights listing!
Easy walk to 2 schools.
Hardwood floors, kitchen
w/daylight, gas fireplace in
family room. Fenced,
landscaped, double garage.
Dori 541-310-1001cell.
#16275292

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Pendleton
$135,00 - CUTE HOME Victorian
home with lots of upgrades. 3 br
1 ba. Prices to sell.  CALL
CATHY for more info (541) 215-
0103. RMLS#16032038

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Pendleton
$127,000 - 2 bedroom in
Sherwood area. Central heat and
air, excellent condition, 2
garages, lots of parking, big
fenced yard, very nice property.
MLS# 15352178

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

PENDLETON
$124,900

WELCOME HOME! 3-BD, 2-
BA, updated single level
loaded with features to help
you get comfortable settling in.
This is one to see! MOLLY
WEBB 541-969-4188 cell
#16618389

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Homes for Sale,
100


